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 Outright Results
Rd 1 AX Series 2018

21/01/2018
Run 5  Hats

248.50629 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 0 0 85.731 0 83.21 0 83.531 0 83.415 1 1 181.765 0

255.32730 Russell McKenzie Nissan GTIR F2 0 0 87.839 0 85.426 0 85.294 0 84.607 0 2 20

257.21632 Richard Gay Gemini H 0 0 88.852 0 84.966 0 88.774 0 86.445 0 3 185.805 0

260.20638 Sam Cassar Ford Laser TX3 J2 0 0 90.454 0 88.775 0 86.337 0 88.648 0 4 185.221 0

260.38621 Nic Rossi Nissan Pulsar B 0 0 89.761 0 87.943 0 87.305 0 90.658 0 5 185.138 0

260.5116 Matt Kirby Ford Laser TX3 D 0 0 91.748 0 86.153 0 102.108 1 88.181 0 6 186.176 0

262.55633 Chris Hall Datsun 260Z H 0 0 91.072 0 88.22 0 88.491 0 88.205 0 7 286.131 0

262.85925 Paul Shaw Nissan Skyline R31 D 0 0 89.648 0 88.14 0 89.564 0 88.35 0 8 286.369 0

263.48136 Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 0 0 91.936 0 89.828 0 87.428 0 88.743 0 9 187.31 0

263.88642 Ian Brain Peugeot 205 B 0 0 92.202 0 89.32 0 87.591 0 86.975 0 10 290.432 0

265.18115 David McGee Toyota Celica B 0 0 92.775 0 89.095 0 89.536 0 87.391 0 11 388.695 0

265.9694 Reg Johnson Holden Nova A 0 0 89.282 0 90.025 0 88.799 0 87.888 0 12 191.123 0

266.78935 Arron Secombe Hyundai Excel I 0 0 92.903 0 90.349 0 89.147 0 89.714 0 13 287.928 0

268.3585 Darren Watkins Toyota Corolla A 0 0 90.85 0 91.653 0 89.733 0 87.775 0 14 290.928 0

268.4979 Sean Payne Hyundai Excel A 0 0 90.627 0 91.483 0 89.091 1 87.433 0 15 390.437 0

269.1881 Paul Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 0 0 90.765 0 93.369 0 90.559 0 87.864 0 16 494.248 0

269.7632 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 90.381 0 90.303 0 89.079 0 87.519 1 17 590.158 2

270.647 Greg Cray Holden Astra A 0 0 91.201 0 91.824 0 90.401 0 89.038 0 18 692.39 0

271.26845 Kate Meyer Datsun Stanza L 0 0 95.568 0 92.674 0 88.939 0 91.477 0 19 190.852 0

275.04710 Martin Forbes Nissan Pulsar A 0 0 96.632 0 95.618 0 92.754 0 88.424 0 20 793.869 0

275.45120 Wayne Holness Mazda 323 Astina B 0 0 93.75 0 92.471 0 91.666 0 93.303 0 21 491.314 0

277.14618 Oakley Haddon Nissan Pulsar J2 0 0 98.494 12 91.75 2 93.292 1 90.75 0 22 288.104 0

278.06522 Jake Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 0 0 102.701 0 91.481 0 94.25 0 92.334 0 23 891.278 1

278.53611 Chris Stevens Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 96.172 0 96.227 0 94.271 0 91.315 0 24 992.95 0

279.4314 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 0 0 101.759 1 93.119 0 94.811 0 93.237 0 25 593.074 0

279.57240 Josh Gay Gemini J3 0 0 94.235 0 100.922 3 91.051 1 91.38 1 26 189.286 0
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284.6353 Peter Stapleton Nissan Pulsar A 0 0 96.418 0 96.323 0 96.386 0 93.185 0 27 1095.127 0

285.59813 Drew Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 0 0 99.962 1 95.553 0 95.795 0 103.812 0 28 1194.25 0

286.8818 Marty Cassar Ford Laser TX3 A 0 0 100.064 0 95.655 0 95.379 0 95.847 0 29 1297.515 0

289.47112 Nathan Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage J3 0 0 101.242 0 96.337 1 93.697 0 94.532 0 30 294.224 2

290.06117 Ambrose Haddon Nissan Pulsar J3 0 0 102.597 0 98.095 0 438.491 0 97.169 0 31 394.797 0

293.44441 Zaige Porta Hyundai Excel J3 0 0 105.433 0 99.983 0 98.57 0 98.852 0 32 496.022 0

293.6536 Grady Bond BMW E36 B 0 0 96.303 0 107.541 0 103.055 0 94.295 0 33 695.674 2

294.38426 Zac Pendleton Nissan Skyline D 0 0 100.173 0 96.154 1 99.26 0 97.353 0 34 397.771 0

295.58943 Bryce Stevens Mitsubishi Mirage J3 0 0 103.938 0 102.575 0 96.716 0 100.549 0 35 598.324 0

297.60419 Nathan Makovec BMW E36 B 0 0 99.07 0 100.744 2 99.943 0 99.015 0 36 794.519 1

339.6131 Daniel Langford Mitsubishi Lancer E F2 0 0 86.837 6 85.604 7 83.831 6 82.952 6 37 382.827 6
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AFront Wheel Drive

265.9694 Reg Johnson Holden Nova A 0.000 0 0 90.025 0 88.799 0 87.888 0 12 189.282 91.123 0

268.3585 Darren Watkins Toyota Corolla A 0.000 0 0 91.653 0 89.733 0 87.775 0 14 290.85 90.928 0

268.4979 Sean Payne Hyundai Excel A 0.000 0 0 91.483 0 89.091 1 87.433 0 15 390.627 90.437 0

269.1881 Paul Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 0.000 0 0 93.369 0 90.559 0 87.864 0 16 490.765 94.248 0

269.7632 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 0.000 0 0 90.303 0 89.079 0 87.519 1 17 590.381 90.158 2

270.6407 Greg Cray Holden Astra A 0.000 0 0 91.824 0 90.401 0 89.038 0 18 691.201 92.39 0

275.04710 Martin Forbes Nissan Pulsar A 0.000 0 0 95.618 0 92.754 0 88.424 0 20 796.632 93.869 0

278.06522 Jake Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 0.000 0 0 91.481 0 94.25 0 92.334 0 23 8102.701 91.278 1

278.53611 Chris Stevens Mitsubishi Mirage A 0.000 0 0 96.227 0 94.271 0 91.315 0 24 996.172 92.95 0

284.6353 Peter Stapleton Nissan Pulsar A 0.000 0 0 96.323 0 96.386 0 93.185 0 27 1096.418 95.127 0

285.59813 Drew Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 0.000 0 1 95.553 0 95.795 0 103.812 0 28 1199.962 94.25 0

286.8818 Marty Cassar Ford Laser TX3 A 0.000 0 0 95.655 0 95.379 0 95.847 0 29 12100.064 97.515 0

BOver 1800cc Standard

260.38621 Nic Rossi Nissan Pulsar B 0.000 0 0 87.943 0 87.305 0 90.658 0 5 189.761 85.138 0

263.88642 Ian Brain Peugeot 205 B 0.000 0 0 89.32 0 87.591 0 86.975 0 10 292.202 90.432 0

265.18115 David McGee Toyota Celica B 0.000 0 0 89.095 0 89.536 0 87.391 0 11 392.775 88.695 0

275.45120 Wayne Holness Mazda 323 Astina B 0.000 0 0 92.471 0 91.666 0 93.303 0 21 493.75 91.314 0

279.43014 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 0.000 0 1 93.119 0 94.811 0 93.237 0 25 5101.759 93.074 0

293.6536 Grady Bond BMW E36 B 0.000 0 0 107.541 0 103.055 0 94.295 0 33 696.303 95.674 2

297.60419 Nathan Makovec BMW E36 B 0.000 0 0 100.744 2 99.943 0 99.015 0 36 799.07 94.519 1
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DOver 1800cc Modified

260.51016 Matt Kirby Ford Laser TX3 D 0.000 0 0 86.153 0 102.108 1 88.181 0 6 191.748 86.176 0

262.85925 Paul Shaw Nissan Skyline R D 0.000 0 0 88.14 0 89.564 0 88.35 0 8 289.648 86.369 0

294.38426 Zac Pendleton Nissan Skyline D 0.000 0 0 96.154 1 99.26 0 97.353 0 34 3100.173 97.771 0

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified

248.50629 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 0.000 0 0 83.21 0 83.531 0 83.415 1 1 185.731 81.765 0

255.32730 Russell McKenzie Nissan GTIR F 0.000 0 0 85.426 0 85.294 0 84.607 0 2 287.839 0

339.61031 Daniel Langford Mitsubishi Lancer F 0.000 0 6 85.604 7 83.831 6 82.952 6 37 386.837 82.827 6

HHistoric Plated

257.21632 Richard Gay Gemini H 0.000 0 0 84.966 0 88.774 0 86.445 0 3 188.852 85.805 0

262.55633 Chris Hall Datsun 260Z H 0.000 0 0 88.22 0 88.491 0 88.205 0 7 291.072 86.131 0

ISpecials

263.48136 Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 0.000 0 0 89.828 0 87.428 0 88.743 0 9 191.936 87.31 0

266.78935 Arron Secombe Hyundai Excel I 0.000 0 0 90.349 0 89.147 0 89.714 0 13 292.903 87.928 0

J2Juniors 14-16 Years

260.20638 Sam Cassar Ford Laser TX3 J2 0.000 0 0 88.775 0 86.337 0 88.648 0 4 190.454 85.221 0

277.14618 Oakley Haddon Nissan Pulsar J2 0.000 0 12 91.75 2 93.292 1 90.75 0 22 298.494 88.104 0

J3Juniors 16-18 Years

279.57240 Josh Gay Gemini J3 0.000 0 0 100.922 3 91.051 1 91.38 1 26 194.235 89.286 0

289.47112 Nathan Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage J3 0.000 0 0 96.337 1 93.697 0 94.532 0 30 2101.242 94.224 2

290.06117 Ambrose Haddon Nissan Pulsar J3 0.000 0 0 98.095 0 438.491 0 97.169 0 31 3102.597 94.797 0

293.44441 Zaige Porta Hyundai Excel J3 0.000 0 0 99.983 0 98.57 0 98.852 0 32 4105.433 96.022 0

295.58943 Bryce Stevens Mitsubishi Mirage J3 0.000 0 0 102.575 0 96.716 0 100.549 0 35 5103.938 98.324 0

LLadies

271.26845 Kate Meyer Datsun Stanza L 0.000 0 0 92.674 0 88.939 0 91.477 0 19 195.568 90.852 0
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